
 

 
 

2021-2022 Calendar 
* Administration reserves the right to change dates or programs/events when necessary. 

* New toddlers to SMS will continue a phase-in schedule of half days Aug. 9-13,  
AUGUST 2021 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

9-13 
12 

 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday  
Saturday 

Monday-Friday 
Thursday 

 
New Student Preview Sessions 

New Students- Half Day  
Returning Students- Half Day 

All Students- Half Day  
All Students- Regular School Hours  

Back to School Family Picnic 10:00am 
New Toddlers- Half Day “Phase-in” Schedule 

New Parent Orientation- 6:30pm 
SEPTEMBER 2021 

6 
Sept. 27-30 

 
Monday 

Monday- Thursday 
 

 
Labor Day- School Holiday 
Fall Break- School Holiday 

OCTOBER 2021 
1 
13 
14 
22 
29 

 
Friday  

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Friday 

 
Fall Break Continues- School Holiday 

Toddler Date with Dads- 9:00am 
Toddler Date with Dads- 9:00am  
Primary Date with Dads- 9:00am  

Conference Day- No School 
NOVEMBER 2021 

1 
22-26 

 
Monday  

Monday-Friday 

 
Conference Day- No School 

Thanksgiving Break- School Holiday 

DECEMBER 2021 
9 
17 
 

20-31 

 
Thursday 

Friday 
 

Inclusive 

 
Primary Parent Study Group- 6:30pm 

Last Student day of the semester- Half Day for 
all students 

School Holiday 
JANUARY 2022 

1-3 
4 
17 
20 

 
Inclusive 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Thursday 

 
School Holiday 

First student day of Second Semester 
 MLK Day- No School  

Toddler Parent Study Group- 6:30pm 
FEBRUARY 2022 

3 
 

14-18 
 

 
Thursday 

 
Monday- Friday 

 

 
Primary Parent/Child Workshop (1st group) - 

6:00 pm 
Mid-Winter Break- School Holiday 

 
MARCH 2022 

10 
 

Thursday 
 

Primary Parent/Child Workshop (2nd group)  
 6:00 pm 



2 

APRIL 2022 
4-9 
21 
29 

 
Monday- Friday 

Thursday 
Friday 

 
Spring Break- School Holiday 

Toddler Parent Study Group- 6:30pm 
Primary Mothers’ Tea- 9:00am 

MAY 2022 
4 
5 
20 
 

 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

 
Toddler Mothers’ Tea- 9:00am 
Toddler Mothers’ Tea- 9:00am 

Last Student Day!  
Primary Class Picnic/ Graduation - 11:30am 

School Yard 
Half-Day for Toddlers and Primary students will 

dismiss after the Class Picnic 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


