

2021-2022 Calendar

* Administration reserves the right to change dates or programs/events when necessary.

* New toddlers to SMS will continue a phase-in schedule of half days Aug. 9-13,

Tiew todaters	to sivis will continue a pha	se-in schedule of half days Aug. 9-13,
AUGUST 2021		
2	Monday	New Student Preview Sessions
3	Tuesday	New Students- Half Day
4	Wednesday	Returning Students- Half Day
5	Thursday	All Students- Half Day
6	Friday	All Students- Regular School Hours
7	Saturday	Back to School Family Picnic 10:00am
9-13	Monday-Friday	New Toddlers- Half Day "Phase-in" Schedule
12	Thursday	New Parent Orientation- 6:30pm
SEPTEMBER 2021	Thursday	Trew Farent Offendation 0.00pm
6	Monday	Labor Day- School Holiday
Sept. 27-30	Monday- Thursday	Fall Break- School Holiday
Sept. 27-30	Mionday- Thursday	Fail Dreak- School Holiday
OCTOBER 2021		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Friday	Fall Break Continues- School Holiday
13	Wednesday	Toddler Date with Dads- 9:00am
14	Thursday	Toddler Date with Dads- 9:00am
22	Friday	Primary Date with Dads- 9:00am
22 29	Friday Friday	Conference Day- No School
NOVEMBER 2021	Filday	Conference Day- No School
NOVEMBER 2021	Manadan	Conference Des No Cale al
	Monday Monday	Conference Day- No School
<mark>22-26</mark>	<mark>Monday-Friday</mark>	Thanksgiving Break- School Holiday
DECEMBER 2021		
9	Thursday	Primary Parent Study Group- 6:30pm
17	Friday	Last Student day of the semester- Half Day for
	,	all students
20-31	Inclusive	School Holiday
JANUARY 2022		
1-3	I nclusive	School Holiday
4	Tuesday	First student day of Second Semester
17	Monday	MLK Day- No School
20	Thursday	Toddler Parent Study Group- 6:30pm
FEBRUARY 2022		
3	Thursday	Primary Parent/Child Workshop (1st group) -
		6:00 pm
14-18	Monday- Friday	Mid-Winter Break- School Holiday
1210	intoriday Triday	- Ind white Dreak School Holiday
MARCH 2022		
10	Thursday	Primary Parent/Child Workshop (2 nd group)
		6:00 pm
1	i	J. O. Pill

APRIL 2022		
4-9	Monday- Friday	Spring Break- School Holiday
21	Thursday	Toddler Parent Study Group- 6:30pm
29	Friday	Primary Mothers' Tea- 9:00am
MAY 2022		
4	Wednesday	Toddler Mothers' Tea- 9:00am
5	Thursday	Toddler Mothers' Tea- 9:00am
20	Friday	Last Student Day!
		Primary Class Picnic/ Graduation - 11:30am
		School Yard
		Half-Day for Toddlers and Primary students will
		dismiss after the Class Picnic